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MARC ACHTARI, VALÉRIE BUOB

Donne NS EO Adversaires Contrat Par Ent. Res.
Score

NS
Score

EO
Paire 7

%
Moyenne

%

1

7 3
Adrian Dinu
Sonia Martin

4♥ N ♣A = 420 50.00%

50.00%2 3SA O ♠2 +1 430 0.00%

3 6♦ S ♣V +1 940 100.00%

4

7 6
Fabienne
Pasquier

Eugène Pasquier

3SA S ♥R -2 200 16.67%

44.44%5 5♥ S ♦4 +1 680 100.00%

6 3♣ E ♠2 +2 150 16.67%

7

8 7
Françoise
Aebischer

Myriam Meyer

2♠ E ♣V = 110 100.00%

38.89%8 3♠ N ♣D +1 170 16.67%

9 5♥ O ♦R -1 100 0.00%

10

7 4
Anne Lévy

Thérèse Meyer

2SA S ♦10 -3 300 0.00%

27.78%11 3♥ O ♠2 -1 50 0.00%

12 4♥ S ♣V +1 650 83.33%

13

2 7
Brian Finch-

Wabnitz
Farideh Hank

4♥ S ♦9 = 620 33.33%

44.44%14 4♥ O ♦A -1 50 16.67%

15 3♥ N ♣7 -2 200 83.33%

16

5 7
Danielle

Cosandey
Stéphane Jörg

3♦ N ♥2 -3 150 100.00%

72.22%17 1SA N ♣3 +6 270 33.33%

18 3♠ E ♣R +3 230 83.33%

22

7 9

Anne Kaelin
Crittin
Simone

Schorderet

3♠ S ♥V +1 170 0.00%

33.33%23 4♥ O ♣2 -2 200 100.00%

24 3SA O ♣8 +1 430 0.00%

25

10 7
Denise Thalmann

Gérald Jan

3SA N ♥6 +2 460 33.33%

33.33%26 3♠ E ♥A -4 400 33.33%

27 3SA N ♠5 +1 430 33.33%
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